
PEOPLE POWER 
CHALLENGE

A program of:partnersinprojectgreen.com/people-power-
challenge-2022/
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	Header text: Social Impact: 8/9-9/16
	Week 1 Day 1: Monday, August 8
Program Launch
Weekly Goal: Newsletter sign-up and PPG logins
	Week 1 Day 2: 
	Week 1 Day 3: 
	Week 1 Day 4: Thursday, August 11
Deadline: PPC Newsletter Sign-Up Contest
	Week 1 Day 5: Friday, August 12
1st Newsletter
	Week 2 Day 1: Monday, August 15
Weekly Goal: Event Registration and Scorecard Actions
	Week 2 Day 2: 
	Week 2 Day 3: 
	Week 2 Day 4: 
	Week 2 Day 5: Friday, August 19
Submit Scorecard
Sat., August 20 - Flight
of the Monarch Day
	Week 3 Day 5: Friday, August 26
2nd Newsletter
	Week 3 Day 4: Thursday, August 25
Event: Green Living at the Village 9:30-11am
	Week 3 Day 3: 
	Week 3 Day 2: 
	Week 3 Day 1: Monday, August 22
Weekly Goal: Event Registration and Updates
	Week 4 Day 1: Monday, August 29
Weekly Goals: View Climate Action Activities Scorecard Actions
	Week 4 Day 2: 
	Week 4 Day 3: 
	Week 5 Day 1: Monday September 5
Weekly Goals: Focus on Scorecard Activities
	Week 4 Day 5: Friday, September 2
Submit Scorecard
	Week 4 Day 4: 
	Week 5 Day 2: 
	Week 5 Day 3: 
	Week 5 Day 5: Friday, September 9
3rd Newsletter
	Week 6 Day 5: Friday, September 16
Submit Scorecard
	Week 5 Day 4: 
	Week 6 Day 4: 
	Week 6 Day 3: 
	Week 6 Day 2: 
	Week 6 Day 1: Monday September 5
Weekly Goals: Final Push - Wrap-Up
Register Tree Planting


